Расписание уроков начальных классов 
на 2018-2019 учебный год
1 смена

	
	1-а
	1-б
	1-в
	1-г
	3-а
	3-б
	3-в
	3-г
	3-д
	4-в

	Понедельник 


	1
2
3
4
5
	Физ-ра
Матем
Чтение
Русский
	Русский
Чтение
Матем
Технол
	Чтение
Физ-ра
Русский
Матем
	Чтение
Русский
Физ-ра
Окр.мир
	Русский
Чтение
Матем
Ин.яз
ИЗО
	Чтение
Русский
Матем
Ин.яз
Физ-ра
	Русский
Чтение
Матем
Технол

	Русский
Ин.яз
Матем
ИЗО
Окр.мир
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
ИЗО
Гр.мат
	Матем
Русский
Физ-ра
Окр.мир

	Вторник


	1
2
3
4
5
	Русский
Чтение
Физ-ра
Матем
Музыка
	Русский
Чтение
Окр.мир
ИЗО
	Физ-ра
Чтение
Русский
Матем
Музыка
	Чтение
Физ-ра
Русский
Матем
ИЗО
	Русский
Чтение
Матем
Физ-ра

	Русский
Матем
Музыка
Чтение

	Русский
Матем
Физ-ра
Ин.яз
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
Физ-ра
Гр. русс
	Русский
Матем
Ин.яз
Физ-ра
	Русский
Музыка
Ин.яз
Матем

	Среда


	1
2
3
4
5
	Окр.мир
ИЗО
Русский
Чтение
	Русский
Чтение
Матем
Физ-ра
	ИЗО
Чтение
Русский
Окр.мир
	Чтение
Русский
Матем
Технол
	Русский
Матем
Окр.мир
Музыка
Ин.яз
	Русский
Физ-ра
Окр.мир
Ин.яз

	Русский
Окр.мир
Чтение
Физ-ра

	Матем
Ин.яз
Физ-ра
Чтение
Гр. мат.
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
Окр.мир
Музыка
	Матем
Русский
Физ-ра
Окр.мир

	Четверг


	1
2
3
4
5
	Русский
Физ-ра
Чтение
Матем
	Русский
Чтение
Матем
Физ-ра
Музыка
	Матем
Чтение
Физ-ра
Русский
	Физ-ра
Матем
Русский
Чтение
	Русский
Матем
Физ-ра
Чтение

	Матем
Русский
Чтение
ИЗО
Гр. мат.
	Матем
Музыка
Информ
Ин.яз
Гр. мат.
	Русский
Информ
Музыка
Чтение

	Русский
Матем
Физ-ра
Ин.яз
Гр.русс
	Чтение
Русский
Информ
Технол
Ин.яз

	Пятница


	1
2
3
4
5
	Окр.мир
Матем
Технол
Русский
	Русский
Окр.мир
Матем
Физ-ра
	Матем
Русский
Технол
Окр.мир
	Русский
Окр.мир
Матем
Музыка
	Русский
Чтение
Технол
Гр. мат
	Русский
Чтение
Матем
Технол

	Физ-ра
Русский
Матем
Чтение
Гр. русс
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
Физ-ра

	Чтение
Информ
Технол
Русский
	Русский
Чтение
Окр.мир
ИЗО

	Суббота


	1
2
3
4
	
	
	
	
	Физ-ра
Окр.мир
Инфор
Гр.русс
	Инфор
Окр.мир
Физ-ра
Гр.русс
	Русский
Окр.мир
Чтение
ИЗО
	Окр.мир
Технол
Русский

	Чтение
Окр.мир
Физ-ра
	Матем
Чтение
Физ-ра








Расписание уроков начальных классов 
на 2018-2019 учебный год
2 смена

	
	2-а
	2-б
	2-в
	2-г
	2-д
	4-а
	4-б
	4-г

	Понедельник (13.40)

	1
2
3
4
5
	Русский
Физ-ра
Матем
Чтение
	Физ-ра
Русский
Матем
Чтение
	Физ-ра
Чтение
Матем
Русский
	Ин.яз
Физ-ра
Русский
Матем

	Матем
Ин.яз
Физ-ра
Окр.мир
	Ин.яз
Информ
Музыка
Окр.мир
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
Физ-ра
Гр. рус
	Чтение
Музыка
Окр.мир
Информ

	Вторник (12.40)

	1
2
3
4
5
	Матем
Русский
ИЗО
Ин.яз
	Русский
Ин.яз
Матем
Физ-ра
	Русский
Матем
Ин.яз
ИЗО
	Русский
Матем
Физ-ра
Чтение 
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
ИЗО
Гр.русс
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
Физ-ра
	Музыка
Русский
Ин.яз
Окр.мир
	Русский
Ин.яз
Физ-ра
Чтение

	Среда (12.40)

	1
2
3
4
5
	Русский
Физ-ра
Чтение
Окр.мир
	Русский
Матем
Окр.мир
Чтение
	Физ-ра
Чтение
Русский
Окр.мир
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
ИЗО
	Матем
Русский
Физ-ра
Чтение
Гр. мат
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
Физ-ра
	Матем
Русский
Чтение
Технол.
Физ-ра
	Матем
Русский
Технол
Чтение

	Четверг (12.40)

	1
2
3
4
5
	Русский 
Физ-ра
Матем
Чтение
Гр.мат
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
Технолог
	Русский
Матем
Чтение 
Музыка
	Русский
Ин.яз
Матем
Музыка
	Ин.яз
Русский
Физ-ра
Чтение
	Матем
Русский
Чтение
Физ-ра
	Матем
Русский
Чтение
ИЗО
Физ-ра
	Русский
Матем
ИЗО
Чтение

	Пятница (12.40)

	1
2
3
4
5
	Русский 
Ин.яз
Матем
Технол
Гр.рус
	Ин.яз
Русский
Физ-ра
ИЗО
	Матем
Русский
Ин.яз
Технол 
	Русский
Чтение
Физ-ра
Окр.мир
	Русский
Чтение
Матем
Музыка
	Русский
Матем
Чтение
Технол
	Ин.яз
Матем
Окр.мир
Кл.час
	Матем
Физ-ра
Ин.яз
Русский

	Суббота (12.40)

	1
2
3
4
5
	Информ 
Окр.мир
Чтение 
Музыка
	Чтение
Окр.мир
Информ
Музыка
	Физ-ра
Чтение 
Окр.мир
Информ 
	Чтение
Информ
Технолог
Окр.мир
	Окр.мир
Русский
Информ
Технол
	Ин.яз
Русский
Окр.мир
ИЗО
	Русский
Чтение
[bookmark: _GoBack]Информ.
	Окр.мир
Физ-ра
Русский
Матем




